
Schedule – I

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
OFFICE OF THE CAMPUS ADMINISTRATION

KARIAVATTOM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
Tele: 0471 – 2308907, 2308614

E-mail – jr.ca.uok@gmail.com, www.keralauniversity.ac.in

No. CA/Admin/03/207/2020 Date: 27.10.2020

E-TENDER NOTICE

(For the sale of  157 timber of Acacia trees at the Project site of 
Bio-Diversity Conservation Centre and around the Modern Hydro Meteorology Station 

at the Kerala University Campus, Kariavattom)

E-tenders are invited from Industries / Firms / Individuals desirous of purchasing  Acacia
trees in Kerala University Campus, Kariavattom. 

Details of trees :157 timber Acacia trees at the Project site of 
Bio-Diversity Conservation Centre and around the 
Modern Hydro Meteorology Station at the Kerala 

        University Campus, Kariavattom

Tender ID 2020_KU_395155_1

E-Tender publishing date : 28.10.2020 at 05:30pm
E-Tender closing date                                     :      23.11.2020 at 03:00pm

E-Tender opening date                                    :       25.11.2020  at 03:30pm
Tender form price                                            : Rs.2500/-
E.M.D. : Rs.54,000/-
Period of cutting & removal of trees from the site : 30 days from Agreement Date.

 Details regarding Tender Procedure and Conditions will be available in the Kerala e-tender
website www.  etenders.kerala.gov.in  .  For the details of the trees and location contact the office of
the Joint Registrar, Campus Administration, Kariavattom, Phone: 0471-2308907.

  Sd-                                                                  
JOINT REGISTRAR

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/
http://www.keralauniversity.ac.in/
mailto:jr.ca.uok@gmail.com


കേ�രള സര്വ�ലാശാല 
�ാമ്പസ് ഭരണ വിഭാഗം 

�ാര്യവട്ടം, തിരുവനന്തപുരം, ടെ�ലി - 0471 2308907, 2308614 
Email-jr.ca.uok@gmail.com  ,    www.keralauniversity.ac.in  

                                      
നം.സി.എ/അഡ്മിന്/03/207/2020 തീയതി.27.10.2020

കേ�രള     സര്വ�ലാശാല  ,   �ാര്യവട്ടം �ാമ്പസിടെല മരങ്ങളുടെ�   

വില്പനയ്ക്കുള്ള ഇ  -  ദര്ഘാസ്   -     കേലലം കേനാട്ടീസ്  

കേ�രള സർവ�ലാശാല,  �ാര്യവട്ടം  �ാമ്പസിലെല 157  അകേ#ഷ്യ മരങ്ങള്

വിലലെ(ടുത്ത് മുറിച്ച് ലെ�ാണ്ട് കേ0ാകുന്നതിനു കേയാഗ്യരായ വ്യക്തി�ള്, സ്ഥാ0നങ്ങള് എന്നിവയില്

നിന്നും ഇ-ദർഘാസു�ള് ക്ഷണിക്കുന്നു.   

വില്0നയ്ക്കുള്ള മരം കേ�രള സർവ�ലാശാല, �ാര്യവട്ടം �ാമ്പസിലെല  സസ്യശാസ്ത്ര 
സംരക്ഷണ കേ�ന്ദ്രത്തിനു നിശ്ചയി#ലെFട്ടിരിക്കുന്ന സ്ഥലത്തും 
കേമാകേHണ് ഹൈKകേLാ ലെമറ്റീരികേയാളജി ലെസന്ററിനു ചുറ്റും 
നില്ക്കുന്നതുമായ 157 അകേ#ഷ്യ മരങ്ങള്

Tender ID 2020_KU_395155_1

ഇ-ദർഘാസ് ലെവബ്ഹൈസറ്റില് ലഭ്യമാകുന്ന തീയതി 28.10.2020 ഹൈവ�ിട്ട് 05.30 മണി

ഇ-ദർഘാസ് സ്വീ�രിക്കുന്ന അവസാന തീയതി 23.11.2020 ഹൈവ�ിട്ട് 03.00 മണി

ഇ-ദർഘാസ് തുറക്കുന്ന തീയതി 25.11.2020 ഹൈവ�ിട്ട് 03.30 മണി#്

ദർഘാസ് കേVാറം വില 2,500 രൂ0

നിരതദ്രവ്യം 54,000 രൂ0

മരം മുറിച്ചു ലെ�ാണ്ടുകേ0ാകേ�ണ്ട �ാലാവധി �രാർ തീയതി മുതല് 30 ദിവസം

   

വിശദാംശങ്ങളും നിബന്ധന�ളും  www.etenders.kerala.gov.in     എന്ന ലെവബ്ഹൈസറ്റില് 

ലഭ്യമാണ്. മരങ്ങള് കേനരില് �ാണുന്നതിനു സർവ�ലാശാലയുലെa �ാര്യവട്ടം �ാമ്പസ് അഡ്മിനിസ്ട്രഷന് 

ഓVീസുമായി ബന്ധലെFaാവുന്നതാണ്(കേVാണ്. 0471-2308907).

Sd-                                                                  
കേജായിന്റ് രജിസ്ട്രാർ

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/
http://www.keralauniversity.ac.in/
mailto:Email-jr.ca.uok@gmail.com

